court)to ,ne directed on Ajudrmcnt in twot Hilton M erccr.and ngafnst Ueorgc Crouse,

IS?k3iS; diSKd'l
entnte ,as the propel ty of the dcfemhintieorije
Grouse, to wit : Commencing at Sharle's.
north-cas- t corner, thence oa Center street
one hundred and three (103) feet, thence

thence west one hundred and three (103 tect,
.
thence north eighteen (18)arods

,
to the placer u i :ii mm r ioi i, anu s i.i uuer me same lor saio.

at pulihc auction, at the Court House door in
1 'Irinoiitb, .viurshKli county Indiana, on

SATURDAY , FEBRUARY, , 6i).
between the 1 ours ol 10 o'clock a.